	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VPP24K1HD75TX
	VPP24K1HD75TX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            VPP24K1HD75TX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            PATCHBAY 24JACK HD TERMINATED
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 889.65000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VPP24K1HD75TX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VPP24K1HD75TX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2955593 Phoenix Contact  SIDE ELEMENT
AP2416 Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
MDM-51SH016K ITT Cannon  MICRO 51POS SKT 6"
C7MXG-0910M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP09G/AE09M/X
0151661173 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 45 CKTS LGT 152
0151681001 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 29 CKTS LGT 203
0210490489 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 40POS
A-MCS-80150 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 FTP PATCH GREY 15M
H6PPH-1036M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP10H/AE10M/HDP10H
C1BXS-5036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR50S/AE50M/X
A3BKB-2406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR24B/AE24M/APK24B
6373 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 2PAIR 22AWG SLATE 500'
E3504S.25.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 SBC PVC/NS/FLEX FPLP
3079 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG YELLOW 100'
423007 GR013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG GREEN 5000'
GR3400A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.266" RUBBER BLACK
CT080B Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL BLACK
0192690025 Molex Inc  3/8 INCH DUAL HST BK (100/12 INC
300-30647 HellermannTyton  2:1 RATIO HS DISPENSER BOX
5020194004 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
FHH0.50NT Techflex  FIBERGLASS HEAVY WALL 1/2" 100'
1485DV1 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY BOX SWIVEL NIPPLE 6X6"
299-3-8204-258 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBXK110-36461-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAGHYDR 4A 240VAC 80VDC
1658-G21-00-P10-D01-7A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 240VAC 28VDC
T11-211R-5 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 48VDC
LA70P10004 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1KA 700V NON STD FAST
BK/HLD Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
0230007.DRT2SW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 7A SLO 2AG INDCT AXL T/R
LVR075S-240 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 240V 0.75A
LVR040S-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.4A HOLD
5KP170CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC R6
20KPA72A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 72VWM 116VC AXIAL
TPSMA15AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMA
SZ1SMB24AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
SMDA12C-5E3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 24VC 8SOIC
MXSMBJ58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AA
MXP4KE6.8CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO41
MXLPLAD30KP58A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC PLAD
556-00231 HellermannTyton  CASE FOR TT230SM PRINTER
	VPP24K1HD75TX  keywords
	    	VPP24K1HD75TX
	VPP24K1HD75TX  Switchcraft Inc.
	VPP24K1HD75TX  pdf
	VPP24K1HD75TX  datasheet
	VPP24K1HD75TX  price
	VPP24K1HD75TX  distributor
	electronic components VPP24K1HD75TX
	VPP24K1HD75TX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VPP24K1HD75TX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	VPP24K1HD75TX  PATCHBAY 24JACK HD TERMINATED
	VPP24K1HD75TX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .